
April-2025 
 

 

Item  Monthly Average 

OPD Attendences 3656 

Casualty Attendences 2427 

NO Of Admission 2189 

No Of Discharges 2178 

Bed Occupency%   

No Of Major Surgeries 596 

No Of Minor Surgeries 1493 

NO Of Normal Deliveries 86 

No Of Caesarian Section 116 

Radiology Investication (No Of Patient) OP IP 

X-Ray 2296 1244 

Ultrasonography 824 742 

C.T.Scan 156 453 

Laboratory Investications OP IP 

Bio-Chemistry 5198 3991 

Micribiology 364 844 

Serology 1537 1387 

Haematology 4836 2949 

Clinical Pathology 2914 1219 

Histopathology   393 

Cytopathology 332  
 

  



May-2025 
 

 

Item  Monthly Average 

OPD Attendences 3689 

Casualty Attendences 2501 

NO Of Admission 2204 

No Of Discharges 2199 

Bed Occupency%   

No Of Major Surgeries 579 

No Of Minor Surgeries 1523 

NO Of Normal Deliveries 97 

No Of Caesarian Section 121 

Radiology Investication (No Of Patient) OP IP 

X-Ray 2303 1264 

Ultrasonography 838 752 

C.T.Scan 152 453 

Laboratory Investications OP IP 

Bio-Chemistry 5216 3899 

Micribiology 359 847 

Serology 1528 1391 

Haematology 4839 2959 

Clinical Pathology 2921 1226 

Histopathology   406 

Cytopathology 339  
 

  



Jun-2025 
 

 

Item  Monthly Average 

OPD Attendences 3659 

Casualty Attendences 2427 

NO Of Admission 2189 

No Of Discharges 2178 

Bed Occupency%   

No Of Major Surgeries 596 

No Of Minor Surgeries 1493 

NO Of Normal Deliveries 86 

No Of Caesarian Section 116 

Radiology Investication (No Of Patient) OP IP 

X-Ray 2313 1252 

Ultrasonography 824 762 

C.T.Scan 159 456 

Laboratory Investications OP IP 

Bio-Chemistry 5198 3991 

Micribiology 364 844 

Serology 1544 1393 

Haematology 4843 2958 

Clinical Pathology 2924 1228 

Histopathology   402 

Cytopathology 339  
 


